Duration and how to enter 

2.1 The promotional competition commences on 5 December 2025 and ends on 5 January 2025 at 

midnight. Entries received after the closing date will not be taken into consideration. 

2.2 Participants stand a chance to win one of one thousand five hundred (1500) online coupons valued 

at R30.00 each, available for redemption on Liquor.co.za and Onecart. (“the Prize”). 

2.3 To be eligible for the Prize, participants must click on the brand meta advert and follow the prompts.  

2.4 Winners will be determined by random draw from all of the entries received during the competition